

Series - 253 Thunder Bay Local Improvements & Capital Works Files A

TBA	TITLES	DATES
<i>Accession 2005-20</i>		
6269-05	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Capital Projects-Simpson Street Extension By-law 161-1975	1975-1986
6275-03	Capital Works-Highway Imp. Act. Extension Balmoral St. from Harold Cr. To Oliver Rd.	1970
6275-04	Capital Works-Highway Improvement Act	1970
6275-16	OMB Approvals	1970-1976
6275-05	Exemption of Lands from Part Lot Control By-Law 37-1971	1971
6268-01	Capital Works-Thunder Bay Hydro Electric Commission-Extension & Improvements \$834,000	1972
6268-02	Capital Works-Thunder Bay Hydro Electric Commission-Extension & Improvements \$834,000	1972
6275-06	Capital Works & Local Improvements-Petition Paving By-Law 60-1972	1972
6275-07	Capital Works & Local Improvements-Watermain on James St.-San. Sewer on Rockwood Ave. By-Laws 95-1972 & 96-1972	1972
6275-08	Capital Works & Local Improvements-Watermain-James St. \$185,782.00-Sanitary Sewer-Rockwood Ave. \$24,714-By-Law 95-1972 & 96-1972	1972
6275-09	Capital Works & Local Improvements-Watermains and Sanitary Sewer-Valley St., Regina Ave., Highway #102-\$210,666.00 By-Law 143-1972	1972
6275-10	Capital Works & Local Improvements-Watermains and Sanitary Sewer-Valley St., Regina Ave., Highway 102-\$210,666.00-By-Law 143-1972	1972
6275-11	Capital Works & Local Improvements- Thunder Bay Public Library Extension \$600,000.00 By-Law 137-1972	1972

Series - 253 Thunder Bay Local Improvements & Capital Works Files A

TBA	TITLES	DATES
6275-22	Capital Works-Expansion of Sewage Treatment Plant at \$4,650.00 By-Law 99-1973	1972-1978
6268-03	Capital Works Project-Construction of Mezzanine Storey-T.B. Public Library-Port Arthur Ward By-Law 213-1973	1973
6268-04	Capital Works Projects-Construction of Watermains By-Law 212-1973	1973
6268-05	Capital Works Projects-Construction of Storm Sewers By-Law 231-1973	1973
6268-06	Capital Works Projects-Construction of Trunk Storm Sewers By-Law 239-1973	1973
6268-07	Local Improvements-Watermains and Sewers By-Law 211-1973	1973
6268-08	Local Improvements-Section 8 Watermains By-Law 94-1973	1973
6268-09	Local Improvements-Section 8 Sanitary Sewers By-Law 95-1973	1973
6268-10	Local Improvements-Section 8 Sidewalks By-Law 92-1973	1973
6268-11	Local Improvements-Section 8 Paving By-Law 93-1973	1973
6268-12	Local Improvements-Petition Sanitary Sewers By-Law 96-1973	1973
6268-13	Local Improvements-Petition Pavings By-Law 91-1973	1973
6268-17	Additional Costs-St. Vincent's School Park \$185,500.00 By-Law 194-1973	1973
6275-18	Winter Capital Projects Fund Proposed Projects By-Law 212-1973	1973
6275-19	Working Papers Local Improvements	1973
6275-24	Public Works-Urban Service Areas-By-Law 166-1973	1973

Series - 253 Thunder Bay Local Improvements & Capital Works Files A

TBA	TITLES	DATES
6275-25	Public Works-Urban Service Areas By-Law 102-1973	1973
6275-26	Capital Works Project-Major Repair and Transit Depot By-Law 164-1973	1973
6271-16	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Trunk Watermain-Oliver Rd. & Golf Links Rd. from 845m 'East of Golf Links Rd. to Eleventh Ave. By-law 42-1979	1973-1983
6275-15	MOE Approvals for Works Paid for out of Revenue	1973-1991
6275-17	Private MOE Approvals	1973-1992
6268-33	Capital Works-Thunder Bay Hydro Electric Commission-Extensions & Improvements-\$1,593,000 By-Law 99-1974	1974
6268-35	Capital Works Project-Construction of Storm Sewers and Sanitary Sewers By-Law 207-1974	1974
6268-36	Capital Works Project-Construction of Sanitary Sewers By-Law 206-1974	1974
6268-37	Capital Works Project-Construction of Storm Sewers By-Law 100-1974	1974
6268-38	Capital Program-1974 Acquisition of Lands for extension of Simpson St. By-Law 153-1974	1974
6268-39	Capital Program-Construction of Sanitary Sewer on Arthur Str. From T.B. Expressway to Willard Ave.	1974
6268-40	Capital Expenditure-Improvements and Extensions Thunder Bay Telephone System \$3,893,000 By-Law 223-1974	1974
6268-41	Capital Expenditures-Resurfacing of Chippewa Park Road By-Law 117-1974	1974
6268-42	Local Improvements-Section 8 Sidewalks By-Law 98-1974	1974
6268-43	Local Improvements-Petition Work-Paving, Sanitary Sewers, Watermain and Opening & Grading By-Law 96-1974	1974

Series - 253 Thunder Bay Local Improvements & Capital Works Files A

TBA	TITLES	DATES
6269-01	Local Improvements-Petition Work 1974 Watermain By-Law 182-1974	1974
6275-20	Capital Works Projects- Construction of Drainage Ditch By-Law 232-1974	1974
6269-04	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Capital Projects-Hydro Extension & Improvements By-law 106-1975	1974-1975
6268-34	Capital Works Project-Construction of new Arena Est. Cost \$940,000, \$818,400 Debentured By-Law 208-1974	1974-1976
6268-25	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements-Section 7a & Section 11-Petition Watermain-Ponderosa Dr. By-Law 123-1985	1975
6273-02	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 7-Sidewalks Leland Ave.(cancelled)	1975
6273-03	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 7-Sanitary Sewers & Watermain-Stanley Park Area By-law 101-1975	1975
6274-08	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Paving By-law 98-1975	1975
6275-14	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Capital Projects-Watermains	1975
6272-14	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-James St.-New Road from Walsh St. to 110m South of Gore St. By-Law 68-1990	1975-1977
6272-29	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements -Section 7-Paving By-Law 102-1975	1975-1977
6273-01	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 7-Paving-Heather Cres. By-law 154-1975	1975-1977
6274-07	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Sanitary Sewers By-law 99-1975	1975-1977
6274-09	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Sidewalk Construction By-law 100-1975	1975-1977

Series - 253 Thunder Bay Local Improvements & Capital Works Files A

TBA	TITLES	DATES
6269-02	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Capital Projects-Hall Street from Walsh St. to approx. 150' South-Construction of Storm Sewers \$726,075.00	1975-1980
6269-03	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Capital Projects-River Street Reconstruction-By-law 105-1975	1975-1980
6269-07	Capital Works Projects-Construction of Sewers and Pumping Stations-Memorial Ave. By-law 281-1975	1975-1982
6269-08	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Capital Projects-Thunder Bay Telephone System Extensions and Improvements By-law 113-1976	1976
6269-09	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Capital Projects-Culvert on McVicar's Creek at Thunder Bay Expressway By-law 113-1976	1976
6269-13	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Thunder Bay Hydro Improvements for 1976 By-law 132-1976	1976
6272-15	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Section 7-Watermain-Fairview Avenue By-Law 218-1976	1976
6275-21	[Capital Works Projects By-Law 58-1976 OMB Order E76722 Sewers, Watermain, Paving]	1976-1978
6269-10	[Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Construction of a Reservoir and Pumping Station on Hilldale Road \$415,000 - By-law 60-1976]	1976-1979
6269-11	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Watermain from Pumping Station Gardenia Ave. By-law 61-1976	1976-1980
6273-04	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Sewers, Watermains, Paving, Sidewalks Opening and Grading By-law 59-1976	1976-1980
6269-06	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Capital Projects-Central Avenue Extension By-law 158-1975	1976-1982
6269-12	Finance-Capital Projects-Chemical Storage and Feed Equipment at Loch Lomond Reservoir By-law 62-1976	1976-1982

Series - 253 Thunder Bay Local Improvements & Capital Works Files A

TBA	TITLES	DATES
6269-14	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Extensions & Improvements to the City's Telephone System By-law 114-1977	1977
6272-17	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Section 7-Sidewalks By-Law 80-1977	1977
6272-19	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Section 7-Sanitary Sewer By-Law 82-1977	1977
6273-07	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Sidewalks By-law 84-1977	1977
6272-16	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Section 7 Paving and By-law 112-1977 By-law 79-1977	1977-1978
6273-06	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Paving By-law 83-1977	1977-1978
6270-05	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Storm Sewers By-law 16-1978	1977-1979
6270-07	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements & Capital Works-Supply Watermain \$180,000.00 By-law 224-1978	1977-1979
6273-08	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Watermains By-law 85-1977	1977-1980
6273-09	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Sanitary Sewers By-law 86-1977	1977-1980
6269-16	Finance-Budget-Capital Projects-Arts Complex By-law 195-1977	1977-1981
6269-15	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Downtown South Revitalization By-law 206-1977	1977-1982
6272-18	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Section 7-Watermains By-law 81-1977	1977-1982
6273-05	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Sanitary Sewers By-law 219-1976	1977-1989

Series - 253 Thunder Bay Local Improvements & Capital Works Files A

TBA	TITLES	DATES
6270-11	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Sidewalk-N/S Arthur St. between Waterloo & Edward St. By-law 129-1978	1978
6273-10	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Sidewalks By-law 89-1978	1978
6275-23	Finance-Budget Capital Expansion of Sewage Treatment Plant	1978
6273-13	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Sanitary Sewers By-law 154-1978	1978-1979
6270-06	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Storm Sewers By-law 94-1978	1978-1980
6270-08	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Atlantic Avenue Outfall Sewer Extension \$1,000,000 By-law 113-1978	1978-1980
6270-13	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Trunk Watermain Installations-MacDougall St. & Easement By-law 139-1978	1978-1980
6270-14	Finance-Capital Projects-To authorize the construction of the Memorial Avenue Overhead bridge at the C.N.R. Railway Tracks By-law 260-1978	1978-1980
6272-20	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 7-Paving By-Law 92-1978	1978-1980
6272-21	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 7-Sanitary Sewers & Watermains By-Law 93-1978	1978-1980
6273-11	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Paving By-law 90-1978	1978-1980
6273-12	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Sanitary Sewers & Watermains By-law 91-1978	1978-1980
6273-14	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Sanitary Sewers & Watermain-Highway 102-Toivo St. to Skyline By-law 23-1979	1978-1980

Series - 253 Thunder Bay Local Improvements & Capital Works Files A

TBA	TITLES	DATES
6270-09	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Chamberlain St. Pumping Station Expansion \$290,000 By-law 114-1978	1978-1982
6270-10	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Loch Lomond Pressure Reducing Valves \$150,000 By-law 115-1978	1978-1983
6270-12	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Watermain Replacements-MacDougall and Algoma Streets \$180,000 By-law 138-1978	1978-1983
6270-15	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Telephone Improvements By-law 51-1978	1979
6275-02	Acquisition of Jumbo Gardens School and Property-Withdrawn-To be funded out of Revenues	1979
6273-15	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Paving By-law 140-1979	1979-1980
6273-16	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Sanitary Sewers By-law 141-1979	1979-1980
6273-17	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Watermains By-law 142-1979	1979-1980
6275-12	City MOE Approvals-Subdivisions, Etc. File 1	1979-1980
6272-22	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 7-Paving By-Law 137-1979	1979-1981
6272-24	Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 7-Watermain By-Law 139-1979	1979-1981
6270-16	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Chemical Storage and Feed Equipment-Loch Lomond Reservoir By-law 147-1978	1979-1982
6270-18	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-36" Dia. Trunk Watermain on Waterfront Easement from Angus St. to Pearl St. By-law 149-1978	1979-1982

Series - 253 Thunder Bay Local Improvements & Capital Works Files A

TBA	TITLES	DATES
6270-19	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Storm Sewer Easement from Fassina St. to Skyline Ave. By-law 150-1978	1979-1982
6270-20	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Sewer Separation Program-Downtown Fort William By-law 151-1978	1979-1982
6271-01	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Sanitary Relief Sewer-Ford Street By-law 152-1979	1979-1982
6271-02	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Trunk Watermain & Trunk Sanitary Sewer to service Parkdale Development By-law 153-1979	1979-1982
6271-04	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Extension of Fort William Road By-law 224-1979 - By-law 224-1979	1979-1982
6271-05	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Watermain Replacement on Victoria Ave. from Brodie St. to Hardisty St. By-law 290-1979	1979-1982
6271-06	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Trunk Watermain Trunk Sanitary Sewer & Open Drainage System-Parkdale Development By-law 409-1979	1979-1982
6271-07	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Bridge Construction of a bridge across the Neebing River at a yet unknown street-Parkdale Development By-law 410-1979	1979-1982
6270-17	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Water Intake Pipe-Loch Lomond By-law 148-1978	1979-1983
6272-23	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 7-Sanitary Sewer By-Law 138-1979	1979-1984
6271-03	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Construction of Simpson Street Expansion By-law 178-1979	1979-1985
6272-26	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements -Section 7-Paving By-Law 126-1980	1980
6273-19	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Paving By-law 129-1980	1980

Series - 253 Thunder Bay Local Improvements & Capital Works Files A

TBA	TITLES	DATES
6271-10	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Extensions & Improvements to the Telephone System By-law 80-1980	1980-1980
6272-27	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements -Section 7- Paving By-Law 127-1980	1980-1981
6273-18	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8- Paving By-law 128-1980	1980-1981
6271-09	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Construction of a 24" Dia. Trunk Watermain on Oliver Road By-law 138-1980	1980-1982
6272-25	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements -Section 7- Watermains By-Law 125-1980	1980-1982
6273-20	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8- Watermain By-law 383-1980	1980-1982
6271-11	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects Relocation of Hilldale Road at Highway #10 By-law 155-1980	1980-1983
6271-08	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Reconstruction of Oliver Road By-law 137-1980	1980-1986
6271-12	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Reconstruction of East Ave. from Highway #102 to Market Street By-law 360-1980	1980-1988
6274-01	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8- Sanitary Sewers By-law 132-1981	1981
6275-01	Approvals-Pending Certificates-Pending	1981-1982
6272-28	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements -Section 7- Watermains By-Law 133-1981	1981-1983
6271-13	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Construction of 24 & 36" Trunk Watermain on John St. & Oliver Road By-law 69-1981	1981-1984
6268-14	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements-Section 7a & Section 11-Watermain	1982

Series - 253 Thunder Bay Local Improvements & Capital Works Files A

TBA	TITLES	DATES
6268-16	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements-Section 7a & Section 11-Paving	1982
6269-17	Finance-Budget-Capital Projects-Arts Complex By-law 195-1977	1982
6271-14	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Telephone System Improvement By-law 46-1982	1982
6274-03	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Paving By-law 124-1982	1982
6268-15	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements-Section 7a & Section 11-Paving	1982-1983
6274-02	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Watermain By-law 121-1982	1982-1983
6271-15	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Trunk Watermain-in Waterfront Easement from 30m South of Wilson St. to Water St. By-law 192-1982	1982-1984
6274-04	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Concrete Curb & Gutter By-law 201-1982	1982-1984
6268-18	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements-Section 7a & Section 11-Petition-Watermain By-Law 93-1983	1983
6268-19	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements-Section 7a & Section 11-Petition-Sanitary Sewer By-Law 121-1983	1983
6268-20	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements-Section 7a & Section 11-Petition-Watermain By-Law 194-1983	1983
6268-21	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements-Section 7a & Section 11-Petition-Sanitary Sewer By-Law 195-1983	1983
6269-18	Finance-Budget-Capital Projects-Arts Complex-File 3 By-law 195-1977	1983
6270-01	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Arts Complex-File 4 By-law 195-1977	1983
6270-04	Material from Hearing-Arts Complex	1983

Series - 253 Thunder Bay Local Improvements & Capital Works Files A

TBA	TITLES	DATES
6271-17	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Construction of an Addition to the Animal Shelter By-law 155-1983	1983
6270-02	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Arts Complex-File 5 By-law195-1977	1983-1987
6268-22	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements-Section 7a & Section 11-Petition-Watermain-Oliver Road & Mountain Road By-Law 42-1984	1984
6270-03	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Arts Complex-Construction Management Committee	1984
6271-18	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Construction of New Police Facility By-law 211-1984	1984-1987
6275-13	City MOE Approvals-Subdivisions, Etc. File 2	1984-1991
6268-23	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements-Section 7a & Section 11-Petition-Sanitary Sewer-Black Bay Road, John St. Road and Hutton Park Drive By-Law 37-1985	1985
6268-24	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements-Section 7a & Section 11-Petition-Watermain-Oliver Rd. Ponderosa dr., Riverside Dr., Black Bay Rd., John St., Hutton Park Dr. By-Law 36-1985	1985
6271-21	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Telephone System Improvements By-law 101-1985	1985
6271-19	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Reconstruction & Widening Balmoral St. from Harbour Expressway to Academy Drive from By-law 65-1985	1985-1986
6271-20	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Construction of Sanitary Sewer By-law 64-1985	1985-1987
6271-22	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Thunder Bay Non-Profit Housing Corporation	1985-1987
6271-23	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Telephone System Improvement By-law 59-1986	1986

Series - 253 Thunder Bay Local Improvements & Capital Works Files A

TBA	TITLES	DATES
6268-26	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements-Section 7a & Section 11-Petition-Watermain By-Law 95-1987	1987
6268-27	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements-Section 7a & Section 11-Petition-Sanitary Sewer By-Law 94-1987	1987
6268-28	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements-Section 7a & Section 11-Petition-Paving By-Law 93-1987	1987
6271-25	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Construction of Sidewalks By-law 159-1987	1987
6271-28	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Municipal Landfill Site-Land Purchase and Drainage System By-law 162-1987	1987
6271-35	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Sanitary Sewer-Rita/Cuyler/Adeline	1987
6274-05	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Watermain By-law 91-1987	1987
6274-06	Finance-Local Improvements & Capital Projects-Section 8-Sanitary Sewers By-law 92-1987	1987
6271-26	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Reconstruction of Robinson Drive	1987-1988
6271-29	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Realignment of Lyon Blvd. from 35m. North of Algoma St. to Arundel St. By-law 239-1987	1987-1988
6271-24	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Central Ave. Baseball Diamond-Lighting Fixtures By-law 158-1987	1987-1989
6271-27	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Installation of a Culvert on Government over McIntyre River By-law 161-1987 - By-law 161-1987	1987-1989
6271-30	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Sidewalk Replacement By-law 54-1988	1988
6271-33	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-New Sidewalks By-law 57-1988	1988

Series - 253 Thunder Bay Local Improvements & Capital Works Files A

TBA	TITLES	DATES
6271-34	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Darrell Avenue Relocation By-law 58-1988	1988
6272-02	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Triple Combination Replacement Pumper By-Law 63-1988	1988
6272-03	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Highway #102 Road Reconstruction-Fassina to 250m west of Skyline Ave. By-Law 59-1988	1988
6271-31	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Pacific Avenue Overpass By-law 55-1988	1988-1989
6271-32	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Emergency Access-Rosslyn Road to Expressway By-law 56-1988	1988-1989
6271-36	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Telephone System Improvement By-law 52-1988	1988-1989
6271-38	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Carrick Recreation Centre Replacement By-law 61-1988	1988-1989
6272-01	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Evergreen Washroom Replacement By-Law 62-1988	1988-1989
6271-37	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Parks System Centre By-law 60-1988	1988-1990
6272-05	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-East End Subway Pedestrian Access By-Law 262-1988	1988-1990
6272-04	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Sanitary Sewers & Pumping Station on Current Ave., Cuyler, Morse, Rita, Adelaide and Roberta Streets By-Law 238-1988	1988-1991
6268-29	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements-Section 7a & Section 11-Petition-Watermain Oliver Rd., Oxford St., Central Ave., Vimy St. By-Law 39-1989	1989
6268-30	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements-Section 7a & Section 11-Petition-Paving Heath St. from Arthur St. to Donald St. By-Law 96-1989	1989

Series - 253 Thunder Bay Local Improvements & Capital Works Files A

TBA	TITLES	DATES
6268-31	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements-Section 7a & Section 11-Petition-Watermain-Neebing St. from Gore St. to Frederica St. By-Law 95-1989	1989
6272-07	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Edward Street Bridge Repair By-Law 94-1989	1989
6272-09	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Pacific Avenue Overpass-Repair and Rehabilitation By-Law 93-1989	1989
6272-06	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Construction of New Home for the Aged By-Law 252-1988	1989-1992
6268-32	Finance-Budget-Capital-Local Improvements-Section 7a & Section 11-Petition-Concrete Curb & Gutter-McKellar St. from Northern Ave. To Durban Str. By-Law 90-1987	1990
6272-13	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-James St.-New Road from Walsh St. to 110m South of Gore St. By-Law 68-1990	1990
6272-10	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Prince Arthur's Landing-Pier No. 3 By-Law 4-1990	1990-1991
6272-11	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Older Adult Centre By-Law 62-1988	1990-1991
6272-12	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects- 1988 Copenhagen Road & Bridge Improvements at North Branch River By-law 69-1990	1990-1992
6272-08	Finance-Budget-Capital-Capital Projects-Atlantic Avenue Water Pollution Control Plant-Additions & Improvements By-Law 92-1989	1991-1992
Accession 2012-47		
6274-26	Mountain View and St. Patrick's Cemeteries - No. 4	1957-1973
6274-13	Local Improvements - 1968 Work Set	1964-1969
6274-10	1968 Local Improvements - Sec. 8 - Petition - Paving	1968
6274-12	Court of Revision - 1968 Local Improvements	1968

Series - 253 Thunder Bay Local Improvements & Capital Works Files A

TBA	TITLES	DATES
6274-15	Provincial Subsidy - Loc Imp	1968
6274-16	1968 Local Improvements - Sec. 8 - Grading and Gravelling	1968
6274-17	1968 Local Improvements - Sec. 8 - Concrete Sidewalks	1968-1969
6274-18	1968 Local Improvements - Sec 8 - Petition - Capital - Storm Sewers - Sanitary Sewers	1968-1969
6274-11	Local Improvements Extras	1968-1970
6274-19	1969 Local Improvements - Storm Sewers	1969
6274-20	1969 Local Improvements - Hardisty Street Interceptor Sewer	1969
6274-21	1970 Applications to the Ontario Municipal Board	1969-1971
6274-24	By-Law No. 134-1970 - Minimum Standards By-Law	1970-1971
6274-29	Building By-Law Supplement No. 5 - No. 2	1970-1973
6274-25	1972 Capital Works	1971-1972
6274-14	1972 Capital Works & Local Improvements - Budget Allocation - General	1972
6274-23	1972 Capital Works and Local Improvements - General - Allocation	1972
6274-28	Ontario Housing Corp. Survey - Family Housing - No. 13	1972-1973
	Related photographs can be found in P040 accession 2012-47 images 001-012	
6274-22	Victoria Ave Mall	1973
6274-27	Municipal Emergency Services Plan - No. 5	1973
6274-30	Local Improvements May 7, 1964	May 7, 1964